
Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur DEBOUT 5e Tireur GENOU

1 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 BOILLON Chrystelle 291 MUNCH Christian 286 BAGNARD Frédéric 291 DUVAL Aurélie 277 MILLET Maxime 287 1432 1

14 P.P. MONTESSON 10.78.773 LE PEIGNEUL Dylan 286 PREHU Claude 289 JARDE Carol 286 ROY Marie 274 PINARD Christophe 282 1417 2

19 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 MULTNER Caroline 284 NEBOUT Stéphane 294 MULTNER Franck 295 GIBERT Gauthier 270 BOUSQUET Cyril 270 1413 3

5 A.T.C.P. ALENÇON 14.61.014 LONGNY Alexis 276 EVENO Raymond 285 TROLET Eric 291 HUARD Samira 275 TROLET Romain 286 1413 3

17 ELECTRICITÉ STRASBOURG 1.67.015 MUNSCH Jean-Marc 290 TAHLI Chantal 281 ANSTETT Martial 292 HASS Anthony 268 JAEGER Marc 277 1408 5

8 AL TIR LONGUENESSE 15.62.309 LE LIEPVRE Théophile 291 LYSENSOONE Blandine 290 BOULOIS Stéphane 282 FOURNIER Marie 282 DAVID Alexandre 262 1407 6

20 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 REY Pascal 292 TERRANA Nicolas 291 BEROT Xavier 287 LATIL Marine 265 CAFFARATTI Kévin 272 1407 6

2 C.O. TRITHOISE 15.59.236 SELIN Mélody 287 DELCAMBRE Luc 278 CARTIERRE Marc 289 BLONDEAU Nicolas 270 SELIN Aurore 282 1406 8

15 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS 12.54.013 REUX Anne-Laure 287 DOMPE Sébastien 288 DAUL Jean-Claude 286 ROMANG Sylvie 262 BOILEAU Jimmy 279 1402 9

10 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 TISSERANT Jennifer 283 MATHIEU Christophe 287 MOUGEL Philibert 281 GRANDEMANGE Maryline 278 NICOLAS Fabrice 273 1402 9

6 ANGERS TS 5.49.003 COLE Christine 294 CORNE Mathieu 275 BELLANGER Claude 287 CHEVANCE Aurélie 283 CARDINAL Thierry 259 1398 11

13 STEP CHALON/SAONE 4.71.126 CARLOT Didier 292 FEVRE Joël 282 CAVARD Joscelin 283 GIRAUDET Alexandra 272 LECAT Anne-Laure 262 1391 12

7 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 WOLFF Nadine 288 RUHL Carole 281 SPECHT Jennifer 290 GAERTNER Benjamin 261 NAAS Raphaël 269 1389 13

9 SMT VENDÔME 7.41.150 MALVOISIN Maxime 276 PAGIS Aurore 292 THENAISY Antoine 284 NOURRISSEAU Romain 257 AMESRAR Caroline 280 1389 13

4 A.S.T CREIL 16.60.013 DEMEY Dominique 287 GOBERVILLE Olivia 288 BAILLEUX Florian 279 RUCKEBUSCH Emilie 263 GOBERVILLE Michel 267 1384 15

12 TIREURS DU LOCH 6.56.007 OILLIC Christian 284 LE PENE Katell 282 LE BODIC Guy 281 COURTOIS Samuel 256 LE BODIC Samuel 278 1381 16

18 ETSL 5.49.016 CRUAUD William 282 CESBRON Cécile 289 MENARD Rémy 290 TROTTIER Eline 262 LOISEAU Benjamin 255 1378 17

11 CT MONTIGNY LES METZ 12.57.019 PIRAUBE Denis 278 MAGAR Jacques 274 KAPPS Sébastien 279 REVEL Steve 268 FRANCOIS Guylain 269 1368 18

3 US BRION 7.36.309 ALAPHILIPPE Morgane 272 GUIGNARD Nicolas 286 RENARD Julien 288 GUIGNARD Clément 238 ARDELET Céline 283 1367 19

16 STE FECAMPOISE TIR 14.76.113 MAUROUARD Maryse 279 BEUX Hervé 276 CASTERMANT Roland 291 LECACHEUR Dylan 214 EXCOFFIER Philippe 274 1334 20
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DUVAL Aurélie LATIL Marine HUARD Samira FOURNIER Marie
MILLET Maxime CAFFARATTI Kévin TROLET Romain DAVID Alexandre

AL TIR LONGUENESSE

BOILLON Chrystelle REY Pascal TROLET Eric LE LIEPVRE Théophile
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MULTNER Caroline

LYSENSOONE Blandine
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MUNSCH Jean-Marc
TAHLI Chantal
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ELECTRICITÉ STRASBOURG
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BAGNARD Frédéric
MUNCH Christian
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A.T.C.P. ALENÇON

HASS Anthony HUARD Samira
JAEGER Marc TROLET Romain

BOUSQUET Cyril
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MILLET Maxime

LATIL Marine
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DEMI-FINALES
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3 2 1EVENO Raymond
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LYSENSOONE BlandineBAGNARD Frédéric
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 AL TIR LONGUENESSE 15.62.309 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1407

2 A.T.C.P. ALENÇON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1413

3 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1432

4 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CÔTE D'AZUR 1407

5 P.P. MONTESSON 10.78.773 ILE-DE-France 1417

6 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1413

7 ELECTRICITÉ STRASBOURG 1.67.015 ALSACE 1408

8 C.O. TRITHOISE 15.59.236 NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1406

9 A.L. NEUVES MAISONS 12.54.013 LORRAINE 1402

10 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 LORRAINE 1402

11 ANGERS TS 5.49.003 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1398

12 STEP CHALON/SAONE 4.71.126 BOURGOGNE 1391

13 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 ALSACE 1389

14 SMT VENDÔME 7.41.150 CENTRE 1389

15 A.S.T CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1384

16 TIREURS DU LOCH 6.56.007 BRETAGNE 1381

17 ETSL 5.49.016 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1378

18 CT MONTIGNY LES METZ 12.57.019 LORRAINE 1368

19 US BRION 7.36.309 CENTRE 1367

20 STE FECAMPOISE TIR 14.76.113 NORMANDIE 1334
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